
Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

3000. SHOT NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave STEFANI HARGRAVE$492.00 29.00

2 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS$328.00 24.00

3 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves Ashley Reeves18.00

4 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS Ann Matthews15.00

5 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH DANNY RUMPH14.00

6 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN Cody Brown12.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

30. SHOT NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave 84.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$42.00 7.00

2 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 82.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS$28.00 6.00

3 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 82.00 Cody Brown5.00

4 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 81.50 Ann Matthews4.00

5 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves 80.00 Ashley Reeves3.00

6 515 Smart Okie Lass LAURA TAYLOR 73.00 Laura Taylor2.00

7 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH 71.00 DANNY RUMPH1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

34. SHOT NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave 71.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$54.00 8.00

2 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves 71.00 Ashley Reeves$36.00 7.00

3 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 69.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS6.00

4 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 69.00 Ann Matthews5.00

5 582 BFR Smart Lil Luna ABRIAN HARRIS 67.50 ABRIAN HARRIS4.00

6 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 67.00 Cody Brown3.00

7 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH 64.50 DANNY RUMPH2.00

OP 8 515 Smart Okie Lass LAURA TAYLOR 69.50 Laura Taylor1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

32. SHOT NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave 72.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$36.00 6.00

2 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 66.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS$24.00 5.00

3 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 64.00 Ann Matthews4.00

4 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 59.50 Cody Brown3.00

OP 5 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves 66.00 Ashley Reeves2.00

OP 6 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH 59.50 DANNY RUMPH1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

36. SHOT NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH 75.00 DANNY RUMPH$50.00 10.00

2 483 ICE WYNND FIRE TRINITY HAGGARD 73.00 TRINITY HAGGARD$30.00 9.00

3 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave 68.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$20.00 8.00

4 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 66.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS7.00

5 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves 65.00 Ashley Reeves6.00

6 538 TR Haidaway Dual Pep Kell Adams 64.00 Kell Adams5.00

7 655 Blue MARIE HANSON 63.50 MARIE HANSON4.00

8 582 BFR Smart Lil Luna ABRIAN HARRIS 62.00 ABRIAN HARRIS3.00

9 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 61.00 Ann Matthews2.00

10 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 57.00 Cody Brown1.00


